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Nice Guys

2025 CATALOGUE Poots & Lavoscaenc

e Trevi Stellar

e Trendium Southport @
e Optional Addons

e Third Party Installations

...................

289-923-7349
www.niceguyspools.ca
info@niceguyspools.ca
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PRICES SUBJECT TO HST
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PRICE CHART

Size DIY Installed

12' $5450 $7300
15' $6150 $8350
18' $6750 $9250
21 $7750 $10,500
24 $9500 $12,275

27' $10,750  $15,000



PRICES SUBJECT TO HST
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PRICE CHART

Size DIY Installed

12X 18 $7550 $10,650
12X21  $8400 $11,650
12X24 $9300 $12,650
15X24  $9650 $13,500

15X 30 $11,500  $16,000

18X 33 $12,500 $17,000



Trevi Stellar

Standard Package
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SOUTHPORT GLX

Excellent value and quality
steel construction

Available color and sizes

Coleor
Pewter Grey

Round 52" Height
127 15 18

Features

V6 Steel Series

*  B-inch sturdy steel top ledges

»  Fully supportive steal uprights

*  Heavy duty steel frame and galvanized top/bottom plates
*  Engineered to withstand years of use

« Stabilizer support system for easy wall installation

*  Savanna wall pattern complements warm grey frame

*  Heavy corrugated wall with superior coatings

« Easy to assemble

» Buttress system for oval pools
- a structurally simplified design with superior strength and
durability, that is both efficient and attractive
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PRICE CHART

Size DIY Installed

12' $2950 $4800
15' $3250 $5450
18' $3600 $6100




Trendium Southport

Economy Package






Optional Add-ons Optional Add-ons

Pentair MT125 Heater $2100
50k Invertor Heat Pump $2700
Pentair IC15 Salt System $1500
Carvin LED Jetlight $300
Zodiac Auto Cleaner $275
Feherguard Solar Reel $450
Lumio Majestic Upgrade $500
Lumio Royal Il Upgrade $225
Cartridge Filter Upgrade $200
2 Speed Pump Upgrade $200
Styrofoam Bottom Upgrade TBD
Titan Ridge Liner Upgrade $200
Chemical Bulk Bundle $500
Decorative Rock Border TBD
Water Truck (Per Truck) $300

*Prices Subject To HST
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WHAT IS A THIRD PARTY
INSTALL?

When a customer purchases a pool**
from an online or local retailer and
needs an installation only service,
this is called a third party
installation.

3rd party installs include 6" of
leveling, all aggregates, pool
assembly, and plumbing labour.

Water, permit, and utilities not
included.

**We do not install used pools, or
soft sided pools.
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3rd Party Size Installed

12'
15'
18'
21'
24

27'

$2750
$3000
$3500
$3750
$4000
$4250

PRICES SUBJECT TO HST
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PRICE CHART

12X 18
12X 21
12X 24
15X 24
15X 30

18X 33

$3500
$3750
$4000
$4250
$4750

$5500

PRICES SUBJECT TO HST

3rd Party Size Installed
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Financeit®

We offer financing on all of our above ground pool sales, installations, and third party
installations through our partners at Financeit!

Visit our affiliate link: https://www.financeit.ca/s/XuLznQ and enter your desired
amoritization period and loan amount, and find a payment that works for you.

Financeit is flexible and fast with an almost instant approval process, right from your
smartphone or computer.

We also accept Mastercard, Visa, Apple Pay, e-transfer, direct bank transfer, certified
cheque, and cash.

All prices listed subject to HST.



